Valg: Komr 4631 Alver Parti/Gruppe: Konservativt Alver

Innlevert: 1Listeforslag Alternativt partinavn:
Nr Stemmetill Navn
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Bj@rn Humblen

Geir Ove Hopsdal
Ronny Kvalheim

Rune Juvik

Beathe Pettersen
Trond Taule

Svein Roald Mellingen
@ystein Martinius Wiig
Kirsten Margrethe Litlekalsgy
Roald Asgard

Sonja Marie Vabg

Kari Nepstad

Vivian Vabg

Arne Hole

Eirene Kleiveland

Fedselsar
1957
1977
1978
1950
1949
1956
1947
1964
1944
1942
1938
1962
1975
1949
1971

Bosted
Isdalstg
Hjelmas
Hjelmas
Hjelmas
Alversund
Rossland
Sletta
Ostereidet
Alversund
Ostereidet
Sletta
Isdalstg
Sletta
Sletta
Myking

Tittel
Sivilgkonom
Fgrskulelzerar
Helsefagarbeidr
Sveiser
Pensjonist
Pastor

Sjafgr
Operator
Pensjonist
Pensjonist
Pensjonist
Sykepleier
Heimeverande
Sjafer
F@rskuleleerar



